02/09/2017: Event 1a
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.00; Length

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 412 Cameron, R (CDOC)
2 413 Keil, M (K9 Agility)
3 414 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
405 Delahoy, Z (Knox ODC)
406 Tilley, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

DATE: 02/09/2017
STATUS : FINALISED

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Kalan High Society 26.53 0
Aukero Limited Edition . 27.67 5
Canicula Eclipse 26.12 10
Sirgranite 0

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 1b
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Dunn, N
2 322 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC)
321 Basile, D
309 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Zalucha Mr Mega 32.59 0
Monty RN 48.59 5
Cryshaven Isabella

Tilcha Sparks Fly

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
11.59
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 1c
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 204 Morrison, K (Knox ODC)
2 202 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Teddy Bear Biscuit 31.25 0
Hargert Wee Bridget 47.50 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
6.50

02/09/2017: Event 1d Novice Jumping 600

Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00; Length

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 619 Neil, L (Knox ODC) Austogo Bare Necessities 22.70 0 0.00
2 600 Sanderson, M (K9 Agility) Alanglen Dunedain Ranger 26.95 5 5.00
3 610 Shepard, S Merlin 40.67 5 5.00
609 Daley, S Borregoperro Bucks Party WD/ABS
02/09/2017: Event le Novice Jumping 500 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 537 Distefano, L (K9 Agility) Kayladene Special Request 19.73 5 5.00
2 539 Champness, M (Warrnambool) Yeoville Rumour Has It 24.77 5 5.00
3 5102 Marley, L Yeoville Into The Wild 28.75 5 5.00
4 558 Stockman, S (ADCV) Avenglenn Shay 38.39 5 5.00
5 516 Xu, M (K9 Agility) Guirmere Ever 19.12 10 10.00
6 525 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Elzscot Stardust Wonder 28.72 10 10.00
7 596 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 37.95 10 10.00
8 514 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy 39.34 10 10.00
9 522 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Nala Mahoney 21.50 15 15.00
10 546 Acfield, C (K9 Agility) Asterby Astro Newnham 32.36 25 25.00
517 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Popsicle Toes DQ
591 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Ultra Violet DQ
5107 McFarlane, J Guirmere Rock WD/ABS
582 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Cruise Control DQ
5118 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice DQ
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590
543
5100
561
5115
565
567
5110
568
583
540
566
576
541
5112

Haynes, S (CDOC)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (CDOC)
Benda, T (Ballaarat)
Sleeth, C

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M (BAD)
Preece, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Retford, L (Frankston)
Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
Edgell, T

Hellebrand, S (BAD)
Stockman, G

Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)
Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Thornfield Empower
Yeoville Limited Edition
Adensley Running Bear
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Riversong Melody
Bordarita Its Me Again
Berringama Coco Beatris
ActionJackson

Glenmave Full Circle
Rozate Calamity Jane
Gadhar Mouse Inda House
Kiwi Lani

Bauers Okie

Zirius Bagheera

DATE: 02/09/2017

WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

DQWD/ABS

DQ

DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 2a

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 74.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

Q

413
405
415
407
414

Keil, M (K9 Agility)
Delahoy, Z (Knox ODC)
Hall, K (ADCV)

McKean, C (Warrnambool)

Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Aukero Limited Edition .
Sirgranite

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Echuca

Canicula Eclipse

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

36.07

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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02/09/2017: Event 2b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 76.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 322 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC)
321 Basile, D
313 Dunn, N
319 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Monty RN
Cryshaven Isabella
Zalucha Mr Mega

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

DATE: 02/09/2017
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

59.03 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 2c
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 78.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

1 204 Morrison, K (Knox ODC)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Teddy Bear Biscuit

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

60.75 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00

02/09/2017: Event 2d Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 74.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 607 McComiskie, J (Frankston)

2 600 Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
616 Cooke, J (ADCV)
606 Trembath, S (K9 Agility)
610 Shepard, S
614 Nicholls, K
609 Daley, S

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Jacksprat
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
Krikka Keep A Secret
Graebelge Just Super
Merlin
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine

Borregoperro Bucks Party

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

30.07 5
49.23 20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
20.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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02/09/2017: Event 2e

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 72.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N Bk

I o e =
w N kB O

o O O O

5122
541
586
5115
546
508
547
514
5102
525
5100
518
596
539
551
5118
580
531
519
537
517
557
561

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)
Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Benda, T (Ballaarat)

Acfield, C (K9 Agility)
Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Marley, L

Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Champness, M (Warrnambool)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Donaldson, H

Driver, J (Moorabbin)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
James, R (K9 Agility)
Distefano, L (K9 Agility)
Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Ross, Y (Ballaarat)

Chesworth, T (CDOC)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Dragonheart
Bauers Okie
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Asterby Astro Newnham
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Ty
ByeByeBuddy
Yeoville Into The Wild
Elzscot Stardust Wonder
Adensley Running Bear
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Flynn Tebbet
Yeoville Rumour Has It
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Elzscot Starburst
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Kayladene Special Request
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Majella

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

DATE: 02/09/2017

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.73
35.12
40.02
41.44
35.88
33.12
49.30
50.30
29.57
38.00
39.54
39.78
61.32

Course Faults

o oo o0 A O O O O

=
o

15
15
15
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

20.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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569 Green, C (CDOC)

568 Retford, L (Frankston)
575 Brimacombe, S

540 Edgell, T

579 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
588 Atyeo, R

530 Nicholls, K

549 Saultry, D (K9 Agility)
599 Petersen, A (ADCV)

5101 Ives, A (K9 Agility)
5112 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Adensley Hot Choclat
ActionJackson

Brimfeldt News Flash
Rozate Calamity Jane
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Eliteview Dream to Achieve
Abbeys Shining Star
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Zirius Bagheera

DATE: 02/09/2017

WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 9a

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 74.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual

© 00 N o 0o B~ W N BB

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

537 Distefano, L (K9 Agility)

586 Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
517 Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

525 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A

514 Retford, L (Frankston)

596 Tebbet, B (CDOC)

508 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)

518 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)

531 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
569 Green, C (CDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Special Request
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Elzscot Stardust Wonder
ByeByeBuddy
Flynn Tebbet
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Elzscot Starburst

Adensley Hot Choclat

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
28.55
37.85
34.77
35.64
51.82
56.81
38.82
48.81
39.73
40.58

Course Faults
0
0
1
10
10
10
15
15
25
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
10.00 DQ
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580
561
546
5122
547
539
551
519
599
5102
5100
557
5115
5101
549
588
568
575
540
579
530
541
5112

Driver, J (Moorabbin)
Chesworth, T (CDOC)
Acfield, C (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Champness, M (Warrnambool)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
James, R (K9 Agility)
Petersen, A (ADCV)
Marley, L

Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Ross, Y (Ballaarat)
Benda, T (Ballaarat)

Ives, A (K9 Agility)
Saultry, D (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Retford, L (Frankston)
Brimacombe, S

Edgell, T

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Nicholls, K

Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)
Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Duszah La Dolce Vita
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Asterby Astro Newnham
Yeoville Dragonheart

Ty

Yeoville Rumour Has It
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Abbeys Shining Star
Yeoville Into The Wild
Adensley Running Bear
Majella

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Ellagant Greatest Hits
Eliteview Dream to Achieve
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
ActionJackson

Brimfeldt News Flash
Rozate Calamity Jane
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Bauers Okie

Zirius Bagheera

DATE: 02/09/2017

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 9b

Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 75.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
600 Sanderson, M (K9 Agility) Alanglen Dunedain Ranger DQ
616 Cooke, J (ADCV) Krikka Keep A Secret DQ
606 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Graebelge Just Super DQ
610 Shepard, S Merlin DQ
614 Nicholls, K Jadziah Walking On Sunshine DQ
609 Daley, S Borregoperro Bucks Party WD/ABS
02/09/2017: Event 9c Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 78.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
204 Morrison, K (Knox ODC) Teddy Bear Biscuit DQ
02/09/2017: Event 9d Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 78.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 313 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega 46.88 5 5.00
2 322 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC) Monty RN 58.00 5 5.00
321 Basile, D Cryshaven Isabella DQ
319 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
02/09/2017: Event 9e Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 76.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual

CAT#

415
413
407
405
406
414

Handler (Club)

Hall, K (ADCV)

Keil, M (K9 Agility)
McKean, C (Warrnambool)
Delahoy, Z (Knox ODC)
Tilley, A

Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Pedigree Name
Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Aukero Limited Edition .
Echuca
Sirgranite
Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Canicula Eclipse

DATE: 02/09/2017

Dog's Time
39.51
43.00
46.10

Course Faults
0

0
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
15.00

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

02/09/2017: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 36.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a b W N P

5102
558
540
582
517
561
546
516
5100
537
591
5107
539

Novice Jumping 500

Marley, L

Stockman, S (ADCV)
Edgell, T

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (CDOC)
Acfield, C (K9 Agility)
Xu, M (K9 Agility)
Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Distefano, L (K9 Agility)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
McFarlane, J

Champness, M (Warrnambool)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Into The Wild
Avenglenn Shay
Rozate Calamity Jane
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Adensley Popsicle Toes
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Asterby Astro Newnham
Guirmere Ever
Adensley Running Bear
Kayladene Special Request
Ultra Violet
Guirmere Rock

Yeoville Rumour Has It

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
18.08
20.42
30.80
46.82
27.06

Course Faults
5
5
5
10
25

5.00

5.00

5.00
20.82
25.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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590
543
541
536
5115
565
567
5110
514
568
525
583
522
566
596
576
5112

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB:

Haynes, S (CDOC)

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)

Dixon, M (Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club)
Benda, T (Ballaarat)

Sleeth, C

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M (BAD)
Preece, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A

Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Hellebrand, S (BAD)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Stockman, G

Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)

DOGS Victoria

Thornfield Empower
Yeoville Limited Edition
Bauers Okie

Allambie Dixon

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Riversong Melody
Bordarita Its Me Again
Berringama Coco Beatris
ByeByeBuddy
ActionJackson

Elzscot Stardust Wonder
Glenmave Full Circle

Nala Mahoney

Gadhar Mouse Inda House
Flynn Tebbet

Kiwi Lani

Zirius Bagheera

DATE: 02/09/2017

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 10b

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

610
600
619
609

Shepard, S

Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Neil, L (Knox ODC)
Daley, S

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Merlin
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
Austogo Bare Necessities

Borregoperro Bucks Party

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

44.22

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 12.22
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017

02/09/2017: Event 10c
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual
1 Q 204
202 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Morrison, K (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Teddy Bear Biscuit 31.35 0
Hargert Wee Bridget

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 10d
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 309 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
2 Q 321 Basile, D
313 Dunn, N
322 Fry, J (Gippsland ODC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Tilcha Sparks Fly 25.25 0
Cryshaven Isabella 25.34 0
Zalucha Mr Mega

Monty RN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 10e
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 38.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
413 Keil, M (K9 Agility)
405 Delahoy, Z (Knox ODC)
406 Tilley, A
412 Cameron, R (CDOC)
414 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Aukero Limited Edition .

Sirgranite

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Kalan High Society

Canicula Eclipse

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

02/09/2017: Event 3a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

53.22

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.22

02/09/2017: Event 3b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 47.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual

1 Q
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

314 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

301 Glanville, D

320 Smith, T (Knox ODC)

311 Millward, N (K9 Agility)

300 Millard, K

315 Glanville, D

302 Moore, M (K9 Agility)

306 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
303 Denehey, C

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name
Daisy
Jenuin Nina Simone
Pippin
Paceaway Masko Zorro
Knight Crusader
Jenuin Royal Affair
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Kieno Penny Lane

Finegold Hal On Paws

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.20
47.18

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.18
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 3c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)
408 Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name

Hollybrit Dark Desire

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

35.46

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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401 Green, C (CDOC)

402 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
415 Hall, K (ADCV)

411 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

403 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Adensley Angel Heart
Kirrataz
Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Dymatan Denim N Diamonds

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy

DATE: 02/09/2017
36.23
46.24

0 0.00

5 5.24
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 3d

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

617 Kerwin, S (K9 Agility)

620 Sleeth, C

605 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

606 Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

615 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
607 McComiskie, J (Frankston)

601 Chesworth, T (CDOC)

611 James, L (K9 Agility)

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name
Mataganah Sapphire Moon
Bluegrace Sea Calling
Cooper TheBlondeDog
Graebelge Just Super
Yeoville Under The Radar
Jacksprat
Kayladene Take It Easy

Jaspre

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Course Faults

02/09/2017: Event 3e

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q
Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

594 Schnider, A
505 Atyeo, R
521 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name
Inaword Chlo
Yeoville Th Devil U Know

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.28
32.55
32.62

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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560
5108
5111
5113
526
528
5117
5109
524
552
592
506
534
520
5114
563
589
573
571
535
533
511
5124
531
527
595

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Rose, S

Dall, K

Mcintosh, H (BAD)

Grant, K

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Warren, A (Knox ODC)
Roberts, P (K9 Agility)
Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
McDowell, S

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Stockman, S (ADCV)

Rose, S

Atyeo & Clynes, R
Brimacombe, S

Sia, C (Knox ODC)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Xu, M (K9 Agility)

Beattie, T

Padfield, M

Stone, G

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Cameron, R (CDOC)

Scott, K

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Brescot Eternal Flame
Tjukurpa Willow

Raffi

Leisor Come And Get It
WilliamTheBloody
Kaneky Royal Edition
Izzie

Guirmere Badger

AgCh Caliglory

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Jeti Knight

Kadnook Blaze of Glory
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Kiradowns Rocky Road
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz
Bauers Po

Yeoville Motown Magic
Charley

Rozate Final Fleet
Yeoville Next Top Model
Elzscot Starburst
Guirmere Lucky Jet

Beladele Xtreme Xcess

DATE: 02/09/2017

33.17
33.67
34.46
36.96
39.92
40.11
44.16
30.39
32.41
36.48
37.64
39.24
32.94
39.46
46.27
28.85
35.13
45.59

o oo o0 o0 o0 O O O O O O o

=
o

10
10
15
15
15
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.16
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
12.27
15.00
15.00
16.59

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



515
574
585
570
564
501
503
577
5104
553
5103
545
5120
555
544
5106
510
593
529
554
5123
569
548
5105

Ward Attard, M
James, R (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Ward Attard, M

Stone, G

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Conder, K (Metro)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Gavin, P (BAD)
Atyeo, R

Benham, V (ADCV)
Ryan, K

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Rricardo, G

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Gray, M

Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Green, C (CDOC)

Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite, E

Diamond, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Gypsyroselee

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise
Etherial Wild At Heart

Scouts Honour

Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)

Guirmere Will

Yeoville Miss Independent
No Fear in Love

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Indigo

Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Guirmere Rum Runner
Jadziah Sweetest Thing
Kayladene Born to Run
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Elzscot Morning Star
Kyrahshay Faun

Adensley Daiquiri

Adensley Hot Choclat
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah

Beladele Diamond Dee

DATE: 02/09/2017

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 4a

Excellent Jumping 500

Scott Fletcher

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 41.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 551 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It 34.68 0 0.00
2 587 Tilley, A Bordarita Its All About Me 39.87 5 5.00
3 508 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Star of the Universe 32.06 10 10.00
4 581 McDowell, S Bauers Storm 2 Glory 21.11 15 15.00
5 557 Ross, Y (Ballaarat) Majella 41.06 15 15.06
6 518 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Magical Symetry 26.06 20 20.00
599 Petersen, A (ADCV) Abbeys Shining Star DQ
578 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
580 Driver, J (Moorabbin) Duszah La Dolce Vita DQ
550 Sparks, C Little Miss Echo DQ
502 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
598 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
530 Nicholls, K Ellagant Secret Rendevous DQ
586 Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
547 Marsh, D (Frankston) Ty DQ
5101 Ives, A (K9 Agility) Ellagant Greatest Hits DQ
549 Saultry, D (K9 Agility) Eliteview Dream to Achieve DQ
556 Singh, J (Moorabbin) Pippakelmut DQ
575 Brimacombe, S Brimfeldt News Flash WD/ABS
5116 Hart, D (BAD) Callicoma Ardra DQ
507 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Obanya Chocolat Lady DQ
538 Boreham, M (K9 Agility) Miss Money Penny ADX JD GD DQ
519 James, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Triple Platinum WD/ABS
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017

02/09/2017: Event 4b Scott Fletcher STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 612 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer 28.88 5 5.00
2 613 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner 57.91 0 15.91
3 614 Nicholls, K Jadziah Walking On Sunshine 30.13 20 20.00
616 Cooke, J (ADCV) Krikka Keep A Secret DQ
618 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 4c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 43.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Scott Fletcher

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Duoforza Tivoli DQ
407 McKean, C (Warrnambool) Echuca DQ

Scott Fletcher STATUS : FINALISED

02/09/2017: Event 4d
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 33.48 0 0.00
2 Q 316 Warren, A (Knox ODC) Graegill Mimi 36.82 0 0.00
3 Q 312 Hutton, S (ADCV) Hartly Star Performer 37.40 0 0.00
4 Q 305 Stockman, S (ADCV) Tisman Prettie Asapicture 38.11 0 0.00
5 310 Windlow, P (WDOC) Daventri Midnight Dash 52.89 10 18.89
318 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Wrenmanor Shadow DQ
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319 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ

02/09/2017: Event 4e Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 45.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 205 Kloeden, J

Scott Fletcher

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Freddie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

55.01 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.01

02/09/2017: Event 11a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 39.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 205 Kloeden, J

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Freddie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

40.77 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1.77

02/09/2017: Event 11b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 39.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 305 Stockman, S (ADCV)

2 310 Windlow, P (WDOC)

3 312 Hutton, S (ADCV)

4 318 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
316 Warren, A (Knox ODC)
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
319 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Tisman Prettie Asapicture
Daventri Midnight Dash
Hartly Star Performer
Wrenmanor Shadow
Graegill Mimi
Hoku Petite Raulf

Bonola Silver Blackpearl

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults
32.03 0
37.21 5
42.97 5
39.94 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

8.97

10.94
DQ
DQ
DQ
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02/09/2017: Event 11c
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 407 McKean, C (Warrnambool)
2 404 Keil, M (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Echuca

Duoforza Tivoli

DATE: 02/09/2017

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.34
50.28

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 15.34
10 23.28

02/09/2017: Event 11d
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 612 Millard, K
2 613 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC)
616 Cooke, J (ADCV)
618 Williams, J (Frankston)
614 Nicholls, K

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Alfoxton Psycho Killer
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner
Krikka Keep A Secret
WoodyJay
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
31.53
48.45

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
0 11.45
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 11e
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 36.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 507 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC)
2 547 Marsh, D (Frankston)
3 538 Boreham, M (K9 Agility)
4 508 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
5 598 Jaques, C (Frankston)
6 550 Sparks, C

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Obanya Chocolat Lady
Ty
Miss Money Penny ADX JD GD
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Misschief

Little Miss Echo

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.00
39.43
39.46
26.29
27.49
31.97

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
3.43
3.46
5.00
5.00

5.00

o o0 o0 o O O
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587
530
580
502
551
578

599
586
5116
518
575
556
549
5101
557
519

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Tilley, A

Nicholls, K

Driver, J (Moorabbin)

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
McDowell, S

Petersen, A (ADCV)

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Hart, D (BAD)

Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, S

Singh, J (Moorabbin)

Saultry, D (K9 Agility)

Ives, A (K9 Agility)

Ross, Y (Ballaarat)

James, R (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Bordarita Its All About Me
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Duszah La Dolce Vita
llloura Gyp

Cochagwyn Just Do It
Riversong Ryker

Bauers Storm 2 Glory
Abbeys Shining Star
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Callicoma Ardra

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry
Brimfeldt News Flash
Pippakelmut

Eliteview Dream to Achieve
Ellagant Greatest Hits
Majella

Yeoville Triple Platinum

DATE: 02/09/2017

39.24

8.24
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 12a

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

o 0 O O

571
577
521
595

Xu, M (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Scott, K

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Bauers Po

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Beladele Xtreme Xcess

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.93
30.38
31.09
31.36

Course Faults

0
0
0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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544
509
552
5103
520
511
570
524
5109
534
592
504
5120
548
589
5117
564
555
535
505
531
527
5111
528
597
515

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Gavin, P (BAD)

Brimacombe, S

Stone, G

Ward Attard, M

McDowell, S

Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)

Atyeo & Clynes, R

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Benham, V (ADCV)

Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite, E
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Roberts, P (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Ryan, K

Beattie, T

Atyeo, R

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Cameron, R (CDOC)

Mclintosh, H (BAD)

Warren, A (Knox ODC)
Claughton, A

Ward Attard, M

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Guirmere Rum Runner

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

No Fear in Love
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith
Rozate Final Fleet
Scouts Honour

AgCh Caliglory
Guirmere Badger
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Jeti Knight

Yeoville Accidental Hero
Indigo

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah
Kiradowns Rocky Road
Izzie

Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Yeoville Motown Magic
Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Elzscot Starburst
Guirmere Lucky Jet

Raffi

Kaneky Royal Edition
Black Magic Macey

Gypsyroselee

DATE: 02/09/2017

33.89
34.24
36.38
36.82
41.25
42.36
42.61
29.03
30.25
31.91
35.19
37.91
40.60
29.83
33.50
45.01
40.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
2.36
2.61
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

o oo o0 o0 o0 o0 O O O O O o o

5.60
10.00
10.00
10.01
10.10

= [
o 9 o o

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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5563
501
5104
5105
585
574
5114
5113
594
506
560
5108
5106
510
573
529
5119
5123
569
593
563
545
503
5124

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Conder, K (Metro)
Diamond, H

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
James, R (K9 Agility)

Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Grant, K

Schnider, A

Rose, S

Rose, S

Dall, K

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Gentle, S

Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Green, C (CDOC)
Rricardo, G

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Yeoville Miss Independent
Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Guirmere Will

Beladele Diamond Dee
Etherial Wild At Heart
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Leisor Come And Get It
Inaword Chlo

Kadnook Blaze of Glory
Brescot Eternal Flame
Tjukurpa Willow

Jadziah Sweetest Thing
Kayladene Born to Run
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz
Elzscot Morning Star
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD
Adensley Daiquiri

Adensley Hot Choclat
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

Yeoville Next Top Model

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 12b

Masters Jumping 400

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Delahoy, B (Knox ODC) Hollybrit Dark Desire 36.43 0 0.00
2 403 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy 35.93 5 5.00
3 401 Green, C (CDOC) Adensley Angel Heart 36.67 5 5.00
415 Hall, K (ADCV) Warrabala Mountain Spruce DQ
416 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite DQ
402 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz DQ
411 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Dymatan Denim N Diamonds DQ
02/09/2017: Event 12c Masters Jumping 300 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Kieno Penny Lane 38.18 0 0.00
2 320 Smith, T (Knox ODC) Pippin 44.27 0 0.27
3 303 Denehey, C Finegold Hal On Paws 48.22 0 4.22
4 301 Glanville, D Jenuin Nina Simone 55.79 10 21.79
5 300 Millard, K Knight Crusader 56.23 10 22.23
314 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy DQ
311 Millward, N (K9 Agility) Paceaway Masko Zorro DQ
315 Glanville, D Jenuin Royal Affair DQ
302 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn DQ
02/09/2017: Event 12d Masters Jumping 200 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual

1

CAT# Handler (Club)

200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Pedigree Name

Bubbles Dog
Tuppence Dog

DATE: 02/09/2017

Dog's Time Course Faults

54.88 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.88
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 12e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

603 Stockman, G

617 Kerwin, S (K9 Agility)

620 Sleeth, C

605 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

606 Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

615 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
607 McComiskie, J (Frankston)

601 Chesworth, T (CDOC)

611 James, L (K9 Agility)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Kiwimatai
Mataganah Sapphire Moon
Bluegrace Sea Calling
Cooper TheBlondeDog
Graebelge Just Super
Yeoville Under The Radar
Jacksprat
Kayladene Take It Easy

Jaspre

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

38.51 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 5a

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 47.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 522 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
2 578 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
3 5123 Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Nala Mahoney
Riversong Ryker

Adensley Daiquiri

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
28.60 0
33.99 5
38.47 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE: 02/09/2017
4 573 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz 40.21 5 5.00
5 533 Padfield, M Charley 40.37 5 5.00
6 5116 Hart, D (BAD) Callicoma Ardra 44.19 5 5.00
7 502 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp 30.08 10 10.00
8 5106 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Jadziah Sweetest Thing 32.77 15 15.00
550 Sparks, C Little Miss Echo DQ
542 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) Beladele Bootyliscious Babe DQ
562 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Galloway Pippin WD/ABS
585 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Etherial Wild At Heart DQ
574 James, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise DQ
515 Ward Attard, M Gypsyroselee DQ
572 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Arajoel Rainbo Spryte WD/ABS
529 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Morning Star DQ
512 Hellebrand, S (BAD) Monlaird Pheenix Rising WD/ABS
555 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
5119 Gentle, S Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD DQ
5120 Benham, V (ADCV) Indigo WD/ABS
581 McDowell, S Bauers Storm 2 Glory DQ
02/09/2017: Event 5b Excellent Agility 600 Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
620 Gauntlett, W (Warrnambool) Bluegrace Sea Calling WD/ABS
618 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay WD/ABS
612 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer DQ
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

02/09/2017: Event 5¢
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Keil, M (K9 Agility)
403 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Duoforza Tivoli

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 5d
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 50.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 320 Smith, T (Knox ODC)
311 Millward, N (K9 Agility)
316 Warren, A (Knox ODC)
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
304 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
308 Fry, J (Berwick)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Pippin
Paceaway Masko Zorro
Graegill Mimi
Hoku Petite Raulf
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled

Barnyard

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

34.77 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 5e
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 50.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 6a Masters Agility 600

Peter Buykx

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 54.00; ROT 0.00; Length

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 617 Kerwin, S (K9 Agility) Mataganah Sapphire Moon 41.69 0 0.00
2 603 Stockman, G Kiwimatai 55.80 10 11.80
605 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Cooper TheBlondeDog DQ
608 Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria) Kyrahshay Link DQ
615 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
02/09/2017: Event 6b Masters Agility 400 Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 54.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
408 Delahoy, B (Knox ODC) Hollybrit Dark Desire DQ
402 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz DQ
411 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Dymatan Denim N Diamonds DQ
401 Green, C (CDOC) Adensley Angel Heart DQ
02/09/2017: Event 6¢ Masters Agility 300 Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 57.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Kieno Penny Lane 43.09 0 0.00
2 301 Glanville, D Jenuin Nina Simone 57.79 0 0.79
3 302 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn 50.59 5 5.00
4 303 Denehey, C Finegold Hal On Paws 54.08 5 5.00
5 300 Millard, K Knight Crusader 56.23 5 5.00
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314
315
317

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Glanville, D

Moore, M (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Daisy
Jenuin Royal Affair

Yackawil Dream Chaser

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 6d

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 57.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
1 Q 203
2 205

201

CAT# Handler (Club)

Denehey, C
Kloeden, J

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Rosewood
Yetholme Freddie
Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
49.91
64.71

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 7.71

DQ

02/09/2017: Event 6e

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 52.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual
5108
577
534
545
552
5103
592
593
570
526

© ©® N o o A W N R
O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00

[Eny
o

CAT# Handler (Club)

Dall, K

Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Atyeo & Clynes, R

Atyeo, R

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Gavin, P (BAD)

Stockman, S (ADCV)
Rricardo, G

Ward Attard, M

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Tjukurpa Willow
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
No Fear in Love
Jeti Knight
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Scouts Honour

WilliamTheBloody

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.07
37.52
37.66
39.91
40.32
43.54
44.54
46.82
48.44
48.81

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O o o o o o o
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

528
511
563
553
503
505
560
5124
564
595
589
5113
5114
535
509
548
5111
5104
5105
5109
524
532
504
598
507
506

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Warren, A (Knox ODC)
Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Rose, S

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

Stone, G

Scott, K

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Grant, K

Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Beattie, T

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite, E
Mcintosh, H (BAD)

Conder, K (Metro)

Diamond, H

Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
McDowell, S

Rricardo, G

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Jaques, C (Frankston)
Kirchner, N (Knox ODC)

Rose, S

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Kaneky Royal Edition
Rozate Final Fleet
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Yeoville Miss Independent
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin
Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Brescot Eternal Flame
Yeoville Next Top Model
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Beladele Xtreme Xcess
Kiradowns Rocky Road
Leisor Come And Get It
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Yeoville Motown Magic
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah
Raffi

Guirmere Will

Beladele Diamond Dee
Guirmere Badger

AgCh Caliglory

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Yeoville Accidental Hero
Misschief

Obanya Chocolat Lady
Kadnook Blaze of Glory

DATE: 02/09/2017

49.09
55.24
33.62
34.73
37.13
38.25
40.71
42.63
44.95
40.80
38.29

0.00
3.24
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

o oo o0 o o0 g o O o

N B
o O

0.00
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DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



520
5117
510
538
521
544

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Brimacombe, S

Roberts, P (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Boreham, M (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith

Izzie

Kayladene Born to Run

Miss Money Penny ADX JD GD
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Guirmere Rum Runner

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 13a
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 73.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N O O A W N P

e o =
A W N L O

o 0 O O O

5109
544
593
528
5103
548
503
509
5111
552
564
505
511
563
589

Masters Agility 500

Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rricardo, G

Warren, A (Knox ODC)

Gavin, P (BAD)

Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite, E
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
Mcintosh, H (BAD)

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Stone, G

Atyeo, R

Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Guirmere Badger
Guirmere Rum Runner
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Kaneky Royal Edition
No Fear in Love
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin
Raffi
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Rozate Final Fleet
Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Kiradowns Rocky Road

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.98
44.69
50.39
54.00
54.13
39.00
41.46
43.60
44.50
46.40
50.97
51.20
56.53
34.84

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

o oo o0 g0 o0 o0 o0 o0 O O O O o

=
o

Generated by www.k9entries.com 09/09/2017 06:57:42 pm

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ



521
577
5124
524
570
597
5113
5114
535
595
510
5104
553
526
532
545
534
5117
520
594
538
592
598
506
560
5108

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
McDowell, S

Ward Attard, M
Claughton, A

Grant, K

Sia, C (Knox ODC)
Beattie, T

Scott, K

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Conder, K (Metro)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Rricardo, G

Atyeo, R

Atyeo & Clynes, R
Roberts, P (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, S
Schnider, A

Boreham, M (K9 Agility)
Stockman, S (ADCV)
Jaques, C (Frankston)
Rose, S

Rose, S

Dall, K

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Yeoville Next Top Model
AgCh Caliglory

Scouts Honour

Black Magic Macey

Leisor Come And Get It
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Yeoville Motown Magic
Beladele Xtreme Xcess
Kayladene Born to Run
Guirmere Will

Yeoville Miss Independent
WilliamTheBloody

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Izzie

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith

Inaword Chlo

Miss Money Penny ADX JD GD
Jeti Knight

Misschief

Kadnook Blaze of Glory
Brescot Eternal Flame

Tjukurpa Willow

DATE: 02/09/2017
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

5105 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
02/09/2017: Event 13b Masters Agility 200 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 79.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 Denehey, C Waiwilta Rosewood 54.43 0 0.00
2 Q 200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Bubbles Dog 66.93 0 0.00
3 Q 205 Kloeden, J Yetholme Freddie 68.41 0 0.00
201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Tuppence Dog DQ
02/09/2017: Event 13c Masters Agility 300 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 78.00; ROT 0.00; Length
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Kieno Penny Lane 49.13 0 0.00
2 Q 300 Millard, K Knight Crusader 57.13 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Denehey, C Finegold Hal On Paws 59.66 0 0.00
4 Q 301 Glanville, D Jenuin Nina Simone 59.69 0 0.00
5 302 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn 52.48 5 5.00
314 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy DQ
315 Glanville, D Jenuin Royal Affair DQ
317 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Yackawil Dream Chaser DQ
02/09/2017: Event 13d Masters Agility 400 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 76.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT#H

1 Q 402
2 408
416
411
401
410

Handler (Club)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)
James, C (ADCV)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Green, C (CDOC)
Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Pedigree Name
Kirrataz
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Heidi Lite
Dymatan Denim N Diamonds
Adensley Angel Heart

Jeolena Boy Canny Go

DATE: 02/09/2017

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
46.15 0 0.00
43.99 10 10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 13e

COURSE STATS: Length:

Masters Agility 600

; SCT 75.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
617 Kerwin, S (K9 Agility)
605 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
615 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
603 Stockman, G

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Mataganah Sapphire Moon
Cooper TheBlondeDog
Yeoville Under The Radar

Kiwimatai

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 14a

COURSE STATS: Length:

Excellent Agility 200

; SCT 66.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 14b

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.00; Length

James Browne

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 320 Smith, T (Knox ODC)
311 Millward, N (K9 Agility)
316 Warren, A (Knox ODC)
307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
304 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Pedigree Name
Pippin
Paceaway Masko Zorro
Graegill Mimi
Hoku Petite Raulf
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled

DATE: 02/09/2017
Dog's Time Course Faults

42.87 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 64.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Keil, M (K9 Agility)
403 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Duoforza Tivoli

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00; Length

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 620 Gauntlett, W (Warrnambool)
618 Williams, J (Frankston)
612 Millard, K

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Bluegrace Sea Calling
WoodyJay
Alfoxton Psycho Killer

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

45.75 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
WD/ABS

DQ

02/09/2017: Event 14e
COURSE STATS: Length: ; SCT 61.00; ROT 0.00; Length
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 500

Place/Qual

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: DOGS Victoria

DATE: 02/09/2017

1 Q 585 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Etherial Wild At Heart 34.75 0 0.00

2 Q 5106 Crew, C (K9 Agility) Jadziah Sweetest Thing 37.99 0 0.00

3 Q 5120 Benham, V (ADCV) Indigo 40.98 0 0.00

4 Q 5119 Gentle, S Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD 44.44 0 0.00

5 522 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Nala Mahoney 33.52 10 10.00
562 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Galloway Pippin WD/ABS
542 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) Beladele Bootyliscious Babe DQ
502 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
515 Ward Attard, M Gypsyroselee DQ
574 James, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise DQ
572 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Arajoel Rainbo Spryte WD/ABS
5123 Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Daiquiri DQ
529 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Morning Star DQ
578 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
512 Hellebrand, S (BAD) Monlaird Pheenix Rising WD/ABS
555 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
550 Sparks, C Little Miss Echo DQ
5116 Hart, D (BAD) Callicoma Ardra DQ
573 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz DQ
581 McDowell, S Bauers Storm 2 Glory WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 7 Open Agility Heather Diamond STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 170)

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 73.00
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-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 73.00
Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 554

Q 205
5102
502
409
559
203
5106
307
408
400
403
414
5104
553
5103
526
5120
5116
5121
598
578

0 N o g b~ WN P

Gray, M

Kloeden, J

Marley, L

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Schnider, M

Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Denehey, C

Crew, C (K9 Agility)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)
Tilley, A

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
Conder, K (Metro)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Gavin, P (BAD)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Benham, V (ADCV)

Hart, D (BAD)

Mussett, L

Jaques, C (Frankston)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Pedigree Name
Kyrahshay Faun
Yetholme Freddie
Yeoville Into The Wild
llloura Gyp
Montulata Jades Gem
Alanglen Arwen Rose
Waiwilta Rosewood
Jadziah Sweetest Thing
Hoku Petite Raulf
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Bordarita Did Ya See Me
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy
Canicula Eclipse
Guirmere Will
Yeoville Miss Independent
No Fear in Love
WilliamTheBloody
Indigo
Callicoma Ardra
Poruse Dually Built
Misschief

Riversong Ryker

DATE: 02/09/2017

Dog's Time
45.79
59.69
34.97
35.85
52.89
52.95
53.63
70.06

Course Faults

g o0 o0 o0 g O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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510
563
5123
5113
5122
531
595
515
592
605
600
606
608
615
612

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Grant, K

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Scott, K

Ward Attard, M

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)
Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Millard, K

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Kayladene Born to Run
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Adensley Daiquiri

Leisor Come And Get It
Yeoville Dragonheart
Elzscot Starburst
Beladele Xtreme Xcess
Gypsyroselee

Jeti Knight

Cooper TheBlondeDog
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
Graebelge Just Super
Kyrahshay Link

Yeoville Under The Radar
Alfoxton Psycho Killer

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

02/09/2017: Event 8

COURSE STATS (Length: 155)

Open Jumping

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 49.00

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 524

CAT# Handler (Club)

McDowell, S

Heather Diamond

Pedigree Name

AgCh Caliglory

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

26.07

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
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5563
578
580
555
409
552
513
412
594
527
314
307
308
408
407
403
414
5104
5111
5115
565
588
556
5110
525
5119

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Driver, J (Moorabbin)

Ryan, K

Schnider, M

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M (BAD)

Cameron, R (CDOC)
Schnider, A

Cameron, R (CDOC)
Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Fry, J (Berwick)

Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)
McKean, C (Warrnambool)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
Conder, K (Metro)
Mcintosh, H (BAD)

Benda, T (Ballaarat)
Sleeth, C

Atyeo, R

Singh, J (Moorabhin)
Preece, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A

Gentle, S

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Yeoville Miss Independent
Riversong Ryker

Duszah La Dolce Vita
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Montulata Jades Gem
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Bordarita What About Me
Kalan High Society
Inaword Chlo

Guirmere Lucky Jet

Daisy

Hoku Petite Raulf
Barnyard

Hollybrit Dark Desire
Echuca

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy
Canicula Eclipse
Guirmere Will

Raffi

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Riversong Melody
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Pippakelmut

Berringama Coco Beatris
Elzscot Stardust Wonder

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JDX AD

DATE: 02/09/2017

26.77
27.46
28.03
33.47
45.05
31.18
32.10
32.67
29.82
35.17

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

o o0 o0 O O O O o

e
o o

DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

DQ
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522
579
5121
598
541
529
589
554
5123

546
5122
535
572
537
531
595
5107
582
539
502
501
584
551
600
606

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Mussett, L

Jaques, C (Frankston)
Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Gray, M

Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
McDowell, S

Acfield, C (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Beattie, T

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Distefano, L (K9 Agility)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Scott, K

McFarlane, J

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Champness, M (Warrnambool)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Nala Mahoney

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Poruse Dually Built
Misschief

Bauers Okie

Elzscot Morning Star
Kiradowns Rocky Road
Kyrahshay Faun

Adensley Daiquiri

Bauers Storm 2 Glory
Asterby Astro Newnham
Yeoville Dragonheart
Yeoville Motown Magic
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte
Kayladene Special Request
Elzscot Starburst

Beladele Xtreme Xcess
Guirmere Rock

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Yeoville Rumour Has It
llloura Gyp

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Ellagant Paris All Stars
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

Graebelge Just Super

DATE: 02/09/2017
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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608
615
607
611
604

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)
James, L (K9 Agility)

Haynes, S (CDOC)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Kyrahshay Link

Yeoville Under The Radar
Jacksprat

Jaspre

Yarrowfell High Society

DATE: 02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 15
COURSE STATS (Length: 146)

Open Jumping

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 46.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 46.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 46.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB
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o 0 0 0 0 00000

563
524
553
531
408
607
555
556
5111
504
597

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
McDowell, S

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Ryan, K

Singh, J (Moorabhin)

Mclintosh, H (BAD)

Milner, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Claughton, A

Ron Diamond

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
AgCh Caliglory
Yeoville Miss Independent
Elzscot Starburst
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Jacksprat
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Pippakelmut
Raffi
Yeoville Accidental Hero

Black Magic Macey

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
23.95
25.32
25.70
26.19
27.66
28.12
28.27
29.59
29.82
32.38
32.84

Course Faults

O O O O o o o o o o o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

5113
307
560
606
5116
578
501
537
510
595
615
620
600
5120
579
409
412
407
414
5104
513
588
5110
550
522
5121

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Grant, K

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Rose, S

Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (BAD)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Distefano, L (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)

Scott, K

Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Sleeth, C

Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Benham, V (ADCV)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Schnider, M

Cameron, R (CDOC)

McKean, C (Warrnambool)
Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Conder, K (Metro)

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M (BAD)
Atyeo, R

Preece, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Sparks, C

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Mussett, L

Leisor Come And Get It
Hoku Petite Raulf

Brescot Eternal Flame
Graebelge Just Super
Callicoma Ardra

Riversong Ryker

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Kayladene Special Request
Kayladene Born to Run
Beladele Xtreme Xcess
Yeoville Under The Radar
Bluegrace Sea Calling
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
Indigo

Rozate Ruby Jewel
Montulata Jades Gem
Kalan High Society
Echuca

Canicula Eclipse

Guirmere Will

Bordarita What About Me
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Berringama Coco Beatris
Little Miss Echo

Nala Mahoney

Poruse Dually Built

DATE: 02/09/2017

34.32
40.06
28.78
29.24
29.80
30.62
30.78
24.42
25.37
26.22
28.02
30.31
33.79
35.94
38.51
42.23

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
10 10.00
20 20.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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541
5102
580
5123

5122
535
572
527
5107
582
539
502
584
551
608
612
611
604

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Greenstreet, S (K9 Agility)
Marley, L

Driver, J (Moorabbin)

Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
McDowell, S

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Beattie, T

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
Cameron, R (CDOC)
McFarlane, J

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Champness, M (Warrnambool)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)
Millard, K

James, L (K9 Agility)

Haynes, S (CDOC)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria DATE:

Bauers Okie

Yeoville Into The Wild
Duszah La Dolce Vita
Adensley Daiquiri
Bauers Storm 2 Glory
Yeoville Dragonheart
Yeoville Motown Magic
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Guirmere Rock

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Yeoville Rumour Has It
llloura Gyp

Ellagant Paris All Stars
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Kyrahshay Link
Alfoxton Psycho Killer
Jaspre

Yarrowfell High Society

02/09/2017

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

02/09/2017: Event 16

Open Agility

COURSE STATS (Length: 155)

- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 62.00
- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 62.00
- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 62.00

Ron Diamond

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 62.00

Overall Place/Qual

© 00 N O O W W N P
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o 0 0 o0 0 00 0 o0

CATH#

563
545
553
615
592
578
597
307
200
409
526
205
5106
598
515
201
203
319
408
414
5104
559
5121

Handler (Club)

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)

Atyeo, R

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Stockman, S (ADCV)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Claughton, A

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Schnider, M

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kloeden, J

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Jaques, C (Frankston)

Ward Attard, M

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Denehey, C

Morcom, N (Knox ODC)
Delahoy, B (Knox ODC)

Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Conder, K (Metro)

Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Mussett, L

CLUB: DOGS Victoria

Pedigree Name

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can

Yeoville Miss Independent
Yeoville Under The Radar
Jeti Knight

Riversong Ryker

Black Magic Macey

Hoku Petite Raulf
Bubbles Dog

Montulata Jades Gem
WilliamTheBloody
Yetholme Freddie
Jadziah Sweetest Thing
Misschief

Gypsyroselee

Tuppence Dog

Waiwilta Rosewood
Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Canicula Eclipse
Guirmere Will

Alanglen Arwen Rose

Poruse Dually Built

DATE: 02/09/2017

Dog's Time
28.15
33.77
37.28
37.28
39.50
42.18
45.58
48.18
53.18
57.75
45.64
61.37
34.20
37.44
61.60

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
25.00

B oo 1 ©o o o o o o o o ©o o
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0.00
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Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ



5123
577
5114
5122
531
595
502
620
605
600
606
608

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Spencer, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)

Sia, C (Knox ODC)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Scott, K

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Gauntlett, W (Warrnambool)
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Sanderson, M (K9 Agility)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

Merrilees, D (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: DOGS Victoria
Adensley Daiquiri
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Yeoville Dragonheart
Elzscot Starburst
Beladele Xtreme Xcess
llloura Gyp
Bluegrace Sea Calling
Cooper TheBlondeDog
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger
Graebelge Just Super
Kyrahshay Link

DATE: 02/09/2017
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
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